After recording p	lease return to:	LINCOLN COUNTY, NV) Rec:\$37.00	2020-157941
Name:	Dominique Slone	Total:\$37.00 DOMINIQUE SLOAN	01/07/2020 09:14 AM Pgs=3 KE
Address:	1317- OLD SHARP LN		
City, State, Zip: Phone:	Hiko, NV, 89017 702-271-4052) 00004332202001579410) OFFICIAL RECORD	030037
Assessor's Parcel Number	011-220-02) AMY ELMER, RECORDE) Above This Line Reserved Fo	
	AFFIDAVIT TERMINATIN Pursuant to NRS 40.525(5)		
State of NE			
and states:	ominique Stone	, being first o	duly sworn, deposes
to the ma 2. I am named as	ribed as follows: A Portion of County Records Being at the East 4 Corner acing at the East 7 Corner acing at the East 8 Corner acing ac	at certain Joint Tenancy Document No. 1094 of the Offi unty, Nevada. enced deed is located D S HARP LANE NWA SE A Section Lot A of Parce) to Nove specifically of said Section 3 house S 7° 48° 36 (Sinning: E a distance of 279, distance of 279,	facts stated herein. _, the same person / Deed recorded on // 33 icial Records in the in Lincoln County, HIKO NU 89017 1010 32 Town ship 1010 Dec No.011-220-02 olivribedas follows: 2 thince No. 88° 48' s "E a distance of 45 feet 69 feet to the true

4.	ELLECTA SLONE, (the Decedent) was one of the Grantees named in said Deed, and is the Decedent in the attached certified Death Certificate. The date and place of the Decedent's death are set forth in the death certificate and incorporated herein by this reference.
5.	The Decedent was my WTFE
6.	This affidavit is made for the purpose of terminating the joint tenancy between myself and the Decedent in the described property, said title now vesting in me, as sole owner.
	DATED this 7 th day of JANUARY, 2020.
	<u>Dominique</u> Slone Affiant
	of NV, Baunty of Lincola
7+h	bed and Sworn to before me on this day of <u>Sanuary</u> , 2020 by ningue Henri Slone **
Mod Notary	Public Public
	SHANNON M. SIMPSON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. No. 11-4057-11 My Appt. Expires 01-20-2023

•



CASE FILE NO. 3889314

STATUE OF NIEVAIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2016007054

Taxas United States 12	w A. X	141 <u>141</u>			77		W. 1700	STAT	E FILE NUMBER	
RECITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH SE ADSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION Hamplifond enter; give street and Set. Place, cut that, access DON, OPPERWR. Print. 14, SEX. Hilko 1317, Old Sharp Lane RACE White 6, Hispanic Origin Specify 12 A AGEL att Strindig 75, UNDER YEAR 75,		ED-NAME (FIRST, MID	DLE,LAST,SUFFIX)			2.	DATE OF DEATH	(Mo/Day/Year).	3a: COUNTY OF DE	ATH
HIKO 1347 OIG Sharp Lane Popular Specify A GELast Birding 75, UNDER 1 P.A. P. UNDER 1 P.A. P.A			nam etga		3 T W T					
RACE White A AGELast binding D. UNDER 1 YEAR Y. UNDER 1 DAY B. DATE OF BIRTH (MOCBNY)	36 CITY, TO	- Will said List.	F DEATH (3C. HOSPIIA			_		pecify)	A,UP/Emer. Rm.	·;**
Specify (Ports) No. Non-Hispanic Ports	F DACE IN			*****			LINDER 4 VEAR		To DATE OF DIDTE	
TRADE CALL. NAME AND ADDRESS MCMILLER SHORT OF STATE SIGNATURE GOVERN TO BE STATE 149. USUAL OCCUPATION (GIVE Kind of West Done During Most of 140. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY Interior Designer Nevada S. SCHAL SECURITY NUMBER 149. USUAL OCCUPATION (GIVE Kind of West Done During Most of 140. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY Interior Designer Nevada S. RESIDENCE - STATE 159. COUNTY 159. CITY TOWN OR LOCATION. 155 STREET AND NUMBER Interior Designer Nevada Interior Designer Nevada Interior Designer Nevada Interior Designer Interior Designer Nevada Interior Designer Interior Designer Nevada Interior Designer Nevada Interior Designer Interior Designer Nevada Interior Designer Interi	Specify)	nite							`	
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER Val. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give And Vehic Done) and uping Most of val. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY Ever in U.S Armed Interior Designer I	a. STATE O	F BIRTH (If not US/CA.	196 CITIZEN OF V	MHAT COUNTRY	O FOUCATION 11	MARITAL STATUS	Specify) 12. SUR	VIVING SPOUSE'S NA	1997 10 21 1997	
Interior Designer				1						
See RESIDENCE - STATE 156. COUNT 156. CITY TOWN OR LOCATION 154. STREET AND NUMBER 154. NUMBER 154. NUMBER 154. TO IS STREET AND NUMBER 154. STORY 156. NUMBER 154. TO IS STORY 156. NUMBER 156. STREET N	I3. SOCIAL	SECURITY NUMBER	14a. USUAL OCC	·· .		•	14b. KIND OF BU	7447		
Nevada	15a DECIDE	NCE CTATE -146h	COUNTY				CT AND AN IMPER	Design		
Registrar (Signature Control Service) 17. MOTHERPARENT - NAME (First Middle - Last Suffix) 17. MOTHER REGISTRAT 17. MOTHER NEW (First Middle - Last Suffix) 17. MOTHER NAME (First Middle - Last Suffix) 17. MOTHER	Wiff LAN	alawaya Arya	Jan 1941 - 1949 - 1944		y 21 - 1,400 W	20.		78: 317 w	LIMITS	S (Specify Yes
Charles Elliott POWERS 18a: INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print) Dominique H SLONE 19b: MINISTRAN, REMOVAL, OTHER (Speety) 19b: CEMETERY OR GREMATORY +NAME Cremation Service 19c: LOCATION REMOVAL, OTHER (Speety) 19b: CEMETERY OR GREMATORY +NAME Cremation Service 19c: LOCATION City or Town State St. George Utah 84770 19c: LOCATION City or Town State St. George Utah 84770 19c: LOCATION City or Town State St. George Utah 84770 19d: LOCATION City or Town State St. George Utah 84					A TOTAL AND A	2 475 4	100 Mg. 100 Mg.	et Middle i Laek S	Communication of the	in res
186. MAILING ADDRESS (Street or R.F.D. No. City or Town, State, Zip) 186. Dominique H SLONE 1317 Old Sharp Lane Hiko, Nevada 89017 1317 Old Sharp Lane Hiko Hiko Hiko Hiko Hiko Hiko Hiko Hiko	The series	•	, ,	Y A., .	447 (4		- Table 1			Day'r
Se BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER (Specify) 196. CEMETERY OR CREMATORY - NAME 196. LOCATION City or Town State Cremation Service St. George Utah 84770	18a, INFORM	AANT- NAME (Type or I	Print) 👯 🚕	18b. M	AILING ADDRESS	(Street or R.F.I				
Cremation Utah Cremation Service St. George Utah 84770 20a FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (Or Person Adding als Such): TODB BOYER SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED TODB BOYER SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED TRADE CALL: - NAME AND ADDRESS McMillian Mortuary 265: West. Tabermacle Street. St. George UT 64770 730 Front Street. Callente NV. 89008 TRADE CALL: - NAME AND ADDRESS McMillian Mortuary 265: West. Tabermacle Street. St. George UT 64770 730 Front Street. Callente NV. 89008 TRADE CALL: - NAME AND ADDRESS McMillian Mortuary 265: West. Tabermacle Street. St. George UT 64770 730 Front Street. Callente NV. 89008 TRADE CALL: - NAME AND ADDRESS McMillian Mortuary 265: West. Tabermacle Street. St. George UT 64770 730 Front Street. Callente NV. 89008 TRADE CALL: - NAME AND ADDRESS McMillian Mortuary 265: West. Tabermacle Street. St. George UT 64770 730 Front Street. Callente NV. 89008 TRADE CALL: - NAME AND ADDRESS McMillian Mortuary 265: West. Tabermacle Street. St. George UT 64770 730 Front Street. Callente NV. 89008 TRADE CALL: - NAME AND ADDRESS McMillian Mortuary 265: West. Tabermacle Street. St. George UT 64770 210 Interval between observed of the time, date and place and class and class to the time, date and place and class to	1 <u>#</u> 197 .						Sharp Lane Hi	iko, Nevada 89		\sim
PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANS CONSEQUENCE OF: (a) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: (b) CEARLY IN A STATE OF THE RIGHT CAPE OF INJURY A Nome, famil, street, factory, office - 28g, LOCATION STREET OR R.F. D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE CEARL FOR MILE AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY SOUTHERN AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY SOUTHERN NAME AND ADDRESS McMillan Mortuary 265-West Tabermacle Street St. George UT 84770 TO TO TOTAL STORM THE AUTHORITICATED SET 12 To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and due to the case(s) sized (Signature 8 Title) SIGNATURE AUTHORITICATED SET 22a. On the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and due to the case(s) sized (Signature 8 Title) SIGNATURE AUTHORITICATED SET 21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/DayYY) April 19, 2016 21c. HOUR OF DEATH Q4.40 SET 22b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/DayYY) 22c. HOUR OF DEATH April 19, 2016 22d. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/DayYY) 22d. DATE SIGNED (Mo/DayYY) 22d. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/DayYY) 22d. DATE RECEIVED BY REGISTRAR 24d. DEATH DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASI (Mo/DayYY) April 20, 2016 YES NO NO NO NO NO REPERBED TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASI Yes or No) NO NO REPERBED TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASI Yes or No) NO NO REPERBED TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASI Yes or No) NO NO REPERBED TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASI Yes or No) NO REPERBED TO	19a. BURIAL		1.3.3.3.3.3.	19b, CEMETERY				** 4 ****	74.7	76
TODD BOYER SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED TRADE CALL: NAME AND ADDRESS, McMillian Mortuary 255 West, Tabermacle; Street. St. George JJT 84770 TRADE CALL: NAME AND ADDRESS, McMillian Mortuary 255 West, Tabermacle; Street. St. George JJT 84770 TRADE CALL: NAME AND ADDRESS, McMillian Mortuary 255 West, Tabermacle; Street. St. George JJT 84770 Trade of the cause(s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the cause (s) sitated (Signature & Title) Trade of the c	200 ELINED	34.4	1 400.4	and Supply Ioo	141 1704004	<u> </u>	AND ADDOCCO'O		eorge Utan 84	//0:
TRADE CALL: NAME AND ADDRESS McMillian Mortuary 265. West Tabermacie; Street. St. George UT 84770 3 21a; To the best of my knowledge, death courred at the time, date and place and due to the best of my knowledge, death courred at the time, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated (Signature & Title) 3 20 (The cause(s) stated (Signature & Title) 4 21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 4 21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 5 22b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 5 22c. HOUR OF DEATH 6 21b. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 2 3 2. LICENSE NUMBER Minesh Amin 6655 W Sahara Ave Las Vegas, NV 8018 2 3 24c. REGISTRAR (Signature) 7 25c. IMMEDIATE CAUSE 1 25c. I	ZUA. FUNER		•			FIUF ZUC NAME	* *** ## ** * * ## * *		Mortuary	
21a. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date and place and due to the caused s) stated (Signature 8. Title) **SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED** **DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:* **Interval between onset and death state of the cause given in Part 1. **JOINT OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. **JOINT OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. **JOINT OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS-CON	/33 A	SIGNATUR	E AUTHENTICATED	o	FD807	- N			. 7 .007	
SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED WINESH AMIN 21b. HOUR OF DEATH Q4:40 22b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 22c. HOUR OF DEATH Q4:40 22d. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 22d. PRONOUNCED DEAD (St. George UT	84770			
April 19, 2016 April 20, 2016			ture & Title) 31G	NATURE AUTH	place and due					rred
21d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER 2 2d. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour) 22e. DAT (Hour) 22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour) 22e. DAT (Hour) 22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour) 22e. DAT (Hou	→ 5 g A.		y/Yr) 21c. H	,		22b. DATE S	SIGNED (Mo/Day/Y	r) 22c	HOUR OF DEATH	
236. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 230. LICENSE NUMBER Minesh Amin	器 = 21d. l	NAME OF ATTENDING	PHYSICIAN IF OTHER	-		22d. PRON	DUNCED DEAD (M	lo/Day/Yr) 22e	PRONOUNCED DE	AD AT (Hour)
PART I OTHER SIGNIFICANT. CONDITIONS Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. 24c. DEATH DUE TO. COMMUNICABLE DISEASI (Mo/Day/Yr) April 20, 2016 YES NO X Interval between onset and death of the underlying cause given in Part 1. 25c. MMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).) Interval between onset and death of the underlying cause given in Part 1. 26c. AUTOPSY (Specify Yes or No) NO CITY OR TOWN STATE (Specify) 28d. HOUR OF INJURY AT WORK (Specify) 28d. LOCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE (Specify)								r.Print)		
SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED (Mo/Day/Yr) April 20, 2016 YES NO X Interval between onset and death Interval between onset and death DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: (b) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: (c) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: (d) PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT. CONDITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. 28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM, UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify) 28b. DATE OF INJURY At home, famil, street, factory, office. 28c. HOUR OF INJURY. At work (Specify) 28f. PLACE OF INJURY-At home, famil, street, factory, office. 28g. L'OCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE 28g. L'OCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE	24a REGIST							1240 DEATH		
25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE, PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).) PART I (a) Grade IV Astrocytoma (Glioblastoma) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: Interval between onset and death of interval between onset	2-44. (KE 510)	i i				ALLOS MARIE	W 7556 - 256		entri and the company of the compan	·
PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT. CONDITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. 26. AUTOPSY (Specific Specify) 28. DATE OF INJURY AT WORK (Specify) 28. LOCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE (Specify) 28. LOCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE (Specify)	25. IMMEDIA	ATÉ CAUSE (F			R (a), (b), AND (c).		11 20,2010			
DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: Interval between onset and death of the consequence of the co	PARTI	Crade N/A				· vinārii /w.,	and the second			
DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: Interval between onset and death consequence of: Interval between onset			CONSEQUENCE OF:	AH WY	AW Lot w		4.00	741 /75 cw	Interval between o	nset and death
Ce) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: (d) PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS—Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. 26. AUTOPSY (Specif 27. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONE (Specify Yes or No) No State OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr) 28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM, UNDET. 28b. DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr) 28c. HOUR OF INJURY 28d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED 28c. INJURY AT WORK (Specify 28f PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, street, factory, office 28g. L'OCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE (es or No).	//				7.					7 (1)
DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: (d) PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. 26. AUTOPSY (Specit 27. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONE (Specify Yes or No) No		DUE TO, OR AS A	A CONSEQUENCE OF:	WY VY			2.00		Interval between o	nset and death
(d) PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT.CONDITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. 26. AUTOPSY (Specific 27. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONE (Specify Yes or No) NO			CONSEQUENCE OF	<u> </u>		/			letonal between	poot and dott
PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in Part 1. 25. AUTOPSY (Specific Presence of No.) No.			OONGLOOLINGLOON			Walana	<u> </u>		i interval between	JI ISBN AIRG CBAL
Pes or No) No REFERENCE TO CORONE (specify Yes or No) No REFERENCE TO RO REFERENCE TO RO NO REFERENCE TO RO NO REFERENCE TO RO NO REFEREN	PART II OT	* * ***********************************	NDITIONS-Conditions	contributing to deal	h but not resulting i	n the underlying c	ause given in Part 1	L les AUTC	PSV (Shacil 27, WAS	CASE
28a. ACC, SUICIDE HOM, UNDET. 28b. DATE OF INJURY (Mo/DayYY) 28c. HOUR OF INJURY 28d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED. 28c. INJURY AT WORK (Specify 28f. PLACE OF INJURY-At home, famil, street, factory, office 28g. LOCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE (48 or No) STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN		. A MANAGE		7.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1						
28e: INJURY AT WORK (Specify 28f, PLACE OF INJURY-At home, farm, street, factory, office 28g, LOCATION STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE (es or No)	28a. ACC., SU	CIDE, HOM, UNDET. 21	8b. DATE OF INJURY (Mo/E	Day/Yr) 28c.	OUR OF INJURY	28d, DESCRIBE HO	W INJURY OCCURRE	### 1. ### BD/> ### ###	NO W	NO NO
/es or No) puilding, etc. (Specify)	OR PENDING	NVES (. (Specify)	Pr Monta	Or almari		,	1 22.22		A TOTAL OF THE STATE OF THE STA	
/es or No) puilding, etc. (Specify)	280 (8) #155	ATIMORY (Same	OF DIACE OF A UNDER	A home the	7. %	202 1000 1700	A''' OTOFFT OF	יייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	DV OD TOUGH	
STATE REGISTRAR	Yes or No)			- Authorne, raint, Str	ac, racjory, ornice	ZOG. LUCATION	SIREEI OR	K.P.D. NO. CI	TOR TOWN	SIAIE Vill
	1	14.0	1000		STATE REC	SISTRAR				·

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records

DATE ISSUED:

4/20/2016

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.



